
20 grundstoffer Navn:_____________________   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.10.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Hydrogen  Np (93)

B Technetium  Tc (43)

C Actinium  Ce (58)

D Californium  K (19)

E Tellur  Re (75)

F Bismuth  Ac (89)

G Bohrium  P (15)

H Fosfor  Cd (48)

I Argon  B (5)

J Cadmium  Sc (21)

K Bor  H (1)

L Kalium  Cf (98)

M Zirconium  Cl (17)

N Rhenium  Sn (50)

O Cerium  Zr (40)

P Scandium  Bi (83)

Q Terbium  Ar (18)

R Neptunium  Bh (107)

S Klor  Tb (65)

T Tin  Te (52)



20 grundstoffer Lærer:____________   Dato:______   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.10.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Hydrogen R Np (93)

B Technetium B Tc (43)

C Actinium O Ce (58)

D Californium L K (19)

E Tellur N Re (75)

F Bismuth C Ac (89)

G Bohrium H P (15)

H Fosfor J Cd (48)

I Argon K B (5)

J Cadmium P Sc (21)

K Bor A H (1)

L Kalium D Cf (98)

M Zirconium S Cl (17)

N Rhenium T Sn (50)

O Cerium M Zr (40)

P Scandium F Bi (83)

Q Terbium I Ar (18)

R Neptunium G Bh (107)

S Klor Q Tb (65)

T Tin E Te (52)


